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Ron Amirikian DNREC - Airshed 
Evaluation & Planning

Planning 
Supervisor

156 S. State Street
Dover , DE  19901

(302)
739-4791

(302)
739-3106 ronald.amirikian@state.de.us

Deborah Brown American Lung
Association

Director of Programs
and Advocacy

1021 Gilpin Ave - Suite 202
Wilmington, DE 19806

(302)
655-7258

(302)
655-8546 dbrown@alade.org

Rep. Joe DiPinto Delaware
General Assembly

Representative-
Wilmington West

Carvel State Office Bld
820 N. French St.
Wilmington, DE 19801 

(302)
577-8723 joseph.dipinto@dnrec.state.de.us

Mike Dixon Dixon Environmental President
Swedesford Corporate Ctr
605 Swedesford Road
Frazer, PA 19355 

(610)
722-9444 

(610)
722-9447 mdixon@dixonenvironmental.com 

John Dragone Maritrans, Inc. VP Operations
2 International Plaza 
Suite 335
Philadelphia, PA  19113

(610) 
595-8060 

 (610) 
595-9978 jdragone@maritrans.com

Jim Fedena Premcor E H & S Manager 4550 Wrangle Hill Road
Delaware City, DE 19706

(302)
834-6210

(302)
836-6498 jim.fedena@premcor.com

Frank Gao DNREC - Airshed 
Evaluation & Planning

Environmental
Engineer

715 Grantham Lane
New Castle, DE 19720

(302)
323-4542

(302)
323-4598 frank.gao@dnrec.state.de.us

Valerie Gray DNREC - Airshed 
Evaluation & Planning Program Manager 156 S. State Street

Dover , DE  19901
(302)

739-4791
(302)

739-3106 valerie.gray@state.de.us

Rick Iuliucci Maritrans, Inc. Operations Manager
2 International Plaza 
Suite 335
Philadelphia, PA  19113

(610) 
595-8071 

 (610) 
595-9978 riuliucci@maritrans.com

Eugene Johnson Delaware Bay and 
River Coop, Inc President P.O. Box 624

Lewes, DE 19958
(302) 

645-7861 
(302) 

645-4006 dbrcinc@aol.com

Bill Lowe Delaware Pilots Pilot 7 Drake Knoll
Lewes, DE 19959

(302)
645-5816

(302)
645-5817 w.e.lowe@verizon.net

Ray Malenfant DNREC - AQMS Program Manager 156 S. State Street
Dover , DE  19901

(302)
739-4791

(302)
739-3106 ray.malenfant@state.de.us

Karen Mattio DNREC - Engineering
   & Compliance

Environmental
Engineer

156 S. State Street
Dover , DE  19901

(302)
739-4791

(302)
739-3106 karen.mattio@state.de.us
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Michael McCarthy Sunoco, Inc. HESS Marine
Professional

10 Penn Center
1801 Market St
Philadelphia, PA  19103-1699

(215)
977- 3713

(215)
977-6041 mfmccarthy@sunocoinc.com

Kathy Metcalf Chamber of 
Shipping of America

Director,
Maritime Affairs

1730 M St, NW  Suite 407
Washington, DC 20036

(202)
775-4399

(202)
659-3795 kmetcalf@knowships.org 

Lt Comm Tim Meyers United States
Coast Guard

Port Operations
Supervisor 

1 Washington Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19147

(215)
271-4860   

(215)
271-4892 tmeyers@msogruphila.uscg.mil

Dawn Minor DNREC - AQMS Paralegal 156 S. State Street
Dover , DE  19901

(302)
739-4791

(302)
739-3106 dawn.minor@state.de.us

Ali Mirzakhalili DNREC - AQMS Program
Administrator

156 S. State Street
Dover , DE  19901

(302)
739-4791

(302)
739-3106 ali.mirzakhalili@state.de.us

George Murphy Sunoco, Inc.
Manager Marine 
Quality Assurance 
Services

10 Penn Center
1801 Market St
Philadelphia, PA  19103-1699

(215)
977- 6936 

(866)
873-1371 gcmurphy@sunocoinc.com

Gary Patterson Delaware Petroleum
Council Executive Director 109 S. State Street

Dover, DE  19901
(302) 

734-7455
(302) 

674-4754 delaware@api.org

Ravi Rangan DNREC - Engineering
   & Compliance

Environmental
Engineer

715 Grantham Lane
New Castle, DE 19720

(302)
323-4542

(302)
323-4598 ravi.rangan@state.de.us

Mercedes Rooks DNREC - AQMS Paralegal 156 S. State Street
Dover , DE  19901

(302)
739-4791

(302)
739-3106 mercedes.rooks@state.de.us

Seth Ross Delaware Nature
Society Volunteer 907 Pickett Lane

Newark, DE 19711
(302) 

368-5674 - sethross2001@yahoo.com

Jim Snead DNREC - Airshed 
Evaluation & Planning

Environmental
Engineer

715 Grantham Lane
New Castle, DE 19720

(302)
323-4542

(302)
323-4598 jsnead@state.de.us

Terry Soule Sunoco, Inc.
NER Refinery
Environmental
Manager

Marcus Hook Refinery
100 Green St
Marcus Hook, PA  19061-4816

(610)
859- 1695 tasoule@sunocoinc.com

Nancy Terranova DNREC - Engineering
   & Compliance Program Manager 156 S. State Street

Dover , DE  19901
(302)

739-4791
(302)

739-3106 nancy.terranova@state.de.us

Nov. 22, 2004


